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BACK (Velcro tape sewing position)

Velcro tape : Loop
Color : Black
Size : 10W x 235L

Velcro tape : Loop
Color : Black
Size : 10W x 1120L

Sewing all edges velcro tape

Velcro tape : Loop
Color : Black
Size : 10W x 260L

Velcro tape : Loop
Color : Black
Size : 10W x 280L

34
5 

±5

25
25

15

15
322.5 280 280

23
  -0 3

322.5

23
  -0 3

15

25

1230 ±5

25

15

BACK (Fabric area)

Stitch all edges fabric

Sewing connection
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FINISHED GOOD (Reverse sewing fabric corners)SECTION A-A

Velcro tape : Loop
Color : Black
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3030 BACK (Position sewing the corners)

Fold fabric to front side and sewing fabric corners
(4 corners)
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